TRAIL RACE RUN — LAVRAS NOVAS

Relatério Geral - 42 KM - Masculino
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Nome

FILIPE COTTA MAGALHAES

LEIZER VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA

CARLOS EDUARDO DE CAMPOS SILVA
EDSON THEODORO

JEAN PIERRE SACRAMENTO DA SILVA

CLAUDINEY GOMES

ARILSON ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
PATRIK SOARES MEIRELES

ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES
LUCIANO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO CAMPOS ARAUJO
RICARDO REIS RIBEIRO

AGNALDO RODRIGUES RIBEIRO DE
RESENDE

JULIO CESAR DA SILVA

LEANDRO FERNANDES SOUSA
OGINALDO DE JESUS SILVA
JADILSON RODRIGUES LIMA JUNIOR

ELESSANDRO NEVES

HENRIQUE P SOUSA

ANTONIO TACIANO DOS SANTOS

OSVALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA

SERGIO SOARES DA COSTA
ALEXANDRE DE CASSIO RODRIGUES
MAURO DA CONCEICAO SILVA

LUIZ CLAUDIO DE CASTRO SOUZA
MURILO JOSE ROSA

ANDERSON CORDEIRO

KONRAD ZEPF

GUILHERME ANTONIO ARAGAO

MARLON FELIPE RODRIGUES DE
MELO

25

39
48

40
42

36

41

43
33

37
33

33
46
19

40
34
51
29

42

36

52

48
45
37
51

28
51
44
28
43

30

Fx.Et.

M1825

M3441
M4249

M3441
M4249

M3441

M3441

M4249
M2633

M3441
M2633

M2633
M4249
M1825

M3441
M3441
M5057
M2633

M4249

M3441

M5057

M4249
M4249
M3441
M5057

M2633
M5057
M4249
M2633
M4249

M2633

CIl.Fx.

o A~ O

SX.

M

< £ £ £ £ £

<

= 2 £ £

= 2 £ £ £

<

Equipe Tempo
GUERREIROS DA 04:30:48
MONTANHA
UFLA RUNNERS 04:36:33
ITT (ITABIRITO 04:37:30
TRIATHLON TEAM)
NOVO AMANHECER 04:39:00
GUERREIROS DA 04:41:04
MONTANHA
ITT (ITABIRITO 04:43:01
TRIATHLON TEAM)
ACADEMIA MORADA DO 04:47:59
SOL
AVULSO 04:48:26
BH TRAIL RUN / GLOBAL 04:50:01
TRAINES
AMA 04:52:27
LOUCOS QUE USAM 04:52:27
TENIS
ROCK & RUN 04:53:43
CORPAM 05:13:30
NOVO AMANHECER 05:42:52
NAO TENHO 05:46:43
AVULSO 05:49:47
AVULSA 05:50:33
LOUCOS QUE USAM 05:52:13
TENIS
LOUCOS QUE USAM 05:52:14
TENIS
LOUCOS QUE USAM 05:52:45
TENIS
BH TRAIL RUN / GLOBAL 05:56:01
TRAINER
AVULSO 05:56:32
PEDREIROS 05:56:33
ITT 05:59:27
LOUCOS QUE USAM 06:03:36
TENIS
AVULSO 06:14:58
TDL RUNNERS 06:17:45
BH TRAIL RUN 06:19:03
AVULSO 06:19:09
LOUCOS QUE USAM 06:19:11
TENIS
LOUCOS QUE USAM 06:29:33
TENIS
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TRAIL RACE RUN — LAVRAS NOVAS

Relatério Geral - 42 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Nome

ELIAS NEVES STEHLING
GEORG DE ALMEIDA FELIX
JOSE DA PAIXAO SOUZA

DANIEL NEVES STEHLING
MATHIEU BERTHON

NILTON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
SILVA
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Equipe
FANTASTIC 4RUN
ATLETAI

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

FANTASTIC 4 RUN
AVULSO

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

Tempo
06:36:21
06:42:26
06:48:32

06:49:47
07:21:12
07:28:25
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